CK 2010

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)		N	lame of	Building Owner/6	Operator	(2)	700		20	15 . 11 11	-0	· · ·	
Agencies Notified Type Notification		S	Street Ac	idress	A	PM	Il 1	30	XA	15 JUL	->	hii	6:
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #		C	ity, Stat	te, Zip Code	loin	15:	N)	0~	707	\$ 1.11	CEN	SIN	TR. G
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation	ncluding		lame of Eric Pl	Contact ackis	00.			Tele	phone N	umher			
			FACIL	LITY INFORMAT	ION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	0)				□ s	f Facility (4) chool (K-12))	11 17	40)			
Street Address BOULUNG	1					o et	ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pri c.)	vate &	commer	cial build			3,
City (5) We Stheld						Square	129		Floors	-	dg. Ag	6	
County (6)				Code (7) USE ONLY)	_	7	t Use (Prior	2		shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCN	1 No.			ement Contr stries Inc.	ractor	(9)				
Street Address						t Address . Box 9							
City, State, Zip Code					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	State, Zip k, New	Code Jersey 0	8723					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Γelephor	ne No.		hone No 2)899-7			License 01196				
Start Date (10)	Schedule	d Com	pletion I	Date (11)	Name	of OSH	A Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One	e)		, ()	Street	t Address	S		10				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	eriod of A al Facility	batem Hours	ent		City, \$	State, Zip	Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	=/	enovat emoliti				Mini Glov	Containmer -Enclosure vebag Proce -Exempted	edure	(53)			9	
		Locatio		7 999	6270576	520		() =				ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Mai	d Solel ntenar odial S (12)	y by nce/	Asbestos Co (i.e. therma surf	escription ntaining al system facing, Vi miscella	Material ns insulat AT, or	(ACM)	(8	mount specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	163	140	X	Asbest	DS (Sidi	ne a	220	OSF	X			
							0						
,													
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Brick Industries Inc.		Н	JDEP Wauler ID	No. of W	ic Yards /aste	>	Name of R	3 Inc.		Ifill			
City, State Brick, New Jersey				Disp	osal Date	e 1	City, State PA	:					
Completed by Eric Plackis	Title Presi	dent			Signatu	re S	110			Date	611	J	

PK 000433

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

RECEIVED

		. *************************************									-	- 1	***	11
Date of Notification (1) 07-03-15		330		Building Ov la Demo		perator ((2)			28 15 J	UL -	2 4	<u> 1</u> 8	- 6.1
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial		4		rest Ave						ASHE	STA		12777	
DEP Amended DOL Amendment #_				e, Zip Code Inover N		36				Ó.	Lhit	147	NG	
Emergency (inc justification)	luding	1 10	ame of C						Tele	phone Nur	mber			
DCA Cancellation		Т	om Ba	1001 (0.10 0.01)					1.	,				_
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	lans (2)		FACILI	ITY INFO	RMATIO	NC	Typ	e of Facility (4)					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking P Private Residence	Tace (3)							School (K-12 Subchapter	2)	er than K-1	2)			
Street Address 159-161 Central Place								Other (i.e. pretc.)	ivate 8	& commerci	ial build			з,
City (5) Orange				3				are Feet		Floors		dg. A	ge 	
County (6) Essex			County Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Cur	rent Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow N/A	ner (8)		ASCM	No.				patement Con entracting L		(9)				
Street Address						Street 522								
City, State, Zip Code						The second second second second		Zip Code ity NJ 0708	7					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		7	elephon	e No.		Teleph 201		No. -9603		License 1 01206	No.	47		
01011 2 011 (11)	chedule		pletion D	Date (11)				SHA Monitor ontracting L	LC					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check		20000				Street								
	riod of A	batem	ent			522								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	I Facility	Hours			_			, Zip Code ity NJ 0708	37					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						-	_							
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	-	lenova emoliti					-	Full Containm Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro	e cedure				-	
						L		Non-Exempte	d (*) ar	nd Non-Fria	able Pro		emen	<u> </u>
		Locati Vormal										T	/ре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma Cus	d Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/ Staff?		tos Cor therma surfa		Matens ins AT, c		(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		- 1161	. ^ - -	-+	Debris			X		-	
Entire Property		X		Dem	Olitior	ASDE	Stos	Deblis			^			
											-			
			IJDEP W	lacta	Cubi	c Yards		Name of	Regis	tered Land	fill			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Caravella Demolition Inc			lauler ID 5685		of W			IESI	regio					
City, State E.Hanover, NJ 07936						osal Dat 6-15	te	City, Sta Bethle		PA				
Completed by Jaime Delgado	Title Proj.	Man	ager.			Signatu	ire	18		- 1	Date 07-03	-15		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

						100				
Date of Notification (1) July 6, 2015			Name of Building		Pacionni	2010	3:-) [_	56	
[]	Notification		Street Address	51 Ca	nfield Road	2015 JUL - 1	3 AK	8:	îg	
[x] DOL Amend	led Notification Iment # ency (including		City, State, Zip Co			·····	CUN	TRO		
[] DCA justific			Name of Contact Nick	Racioppi	Te	elephone Number	* (
		FAC	CILITY INFORM	IATION		- 1				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking F Residence	Place (3)				Type of Facility (4)	School (k-12) Subchapter 8 (oth	er than l	(-12)		
Street Address 132 Island View D	rive				[x]	Other (i.e., private homes, etc.)	e & com	mercia	l build	ings,
City	County (6)		County Code (7) (STATE USE ONL	Y)	Square feet 1000 sf	# of Floors 1	Bldg.	Age 6)	
Toms River Twp.	Ocean				Current Use (Prior if Residen					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C N/A	wner (8)		ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement Contractor (Guardia	9) n Contracting,	Inc.			
Street Address			F)	Street A		oute 9, Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code				City, Sta	ite, Zip Code Toms R	iver, New Jerse	ey 087.	55-12	71	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Tele	phone Number		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ne Number 19-9932	License N 00624	umber			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/7/15	The second	eduled Complet 7/9/15	ion Date (11)	Name of	FOSHA Monitor E.M.S.I	. Analytical				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check of	only one)		etement	Street A	ddress	elton Road				
[X] Facility Closed/Vacated [] Abatement Performed C				City, Sta	ate, Zip Code					
Other – Describe						way, New Jerse	y 0885	54		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)				[Full Containment Mini-Enclosure	with Negative Pres	sure			
[] >3 sf or ≥3 lf]] Renov	ation	Ī	Glovebag Procedu					
[X] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	[]	x] Demo	lition	[x	Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable l	Procedur	e		
							Abate	ment	ype	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13)	Norm So Maintena	ocation nally used lely by nce/Custodia Staff (12)	l (i.	Description Shestos-Co Material (e., thermal sulation, s VAT, her miscel	ontaining ACM) systems urfacing, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U	E N C L O S U
-	YES	NO N/A	00	ner miscei	iaircous)		L		L E	R E
Exterior	Х	(Asbestos sid	ng		900 sf	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.	NJDE	EP Waste Haule	er ID No. Cubic Y	ards of Wa	ste Name of Registe T.R.R.F.	red Landfill				
City, State		Disp	osal Date	City, S						
Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola	Title Project N	7/10 Manager	Signature	i A	H + /	7	Date 7/6/			

^{*}Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Check#2234

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

-	Г					127	
171	F	1	1	3 +	res		
		50		9 1	311.0	11	

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner/Operator	(2)		-	-, 1.2	1-12-5-	
	_ /15	_		Valeri	e Bigott			2015 JUL -9	AM	8:4	7	
□ EPA 🗵 II					Address ldwoods I	Road		ASBECTION O		T Do		
	mended			City, S	state, Zip C	ode		= 1.11FN	Titir	TU	L	
	mendment #_ Emergency (inc	cluding	,	Wycko	off, NJ 07	481			1.4	1		
	ustification)	Juding	İ		of Contact			Telephone Numb	er			
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Cancellation			Valeri	e Bigott			201-/-				
						FORMATION		1201 111 0210				
Name of Facility Where Abater	ment is Takino	Place	(3)		-1-11	· Ortinitition	Type of Facility	(4)			-	-
Private house			()				School (K-1	V. 385.140				
Street Address							Subchapter	8 (Other than K-1 2)				
								private and commer	cial bu	ilding	S,	
540 Oldwoods Road City (5)							homes, etc.	***	DI	dg. A	70	
							Square reet	# 01 FIDOIS	Di	uy. A	ge.	
Wyckoff, NJ 07481				Cour	tu Codo (7)	STATE LISE ONLY	Current Hea (D	rior if being demolis	had)		_	_
County (6)				Coun	ty Code (7) (STATE USE UNLT)	Current use (P	nor ir being demolis	nea)			
Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	l by Duilding (Numar /	57 1	10011	*1	[
Name of Worldoring Firm Hired	by building C	owner (9)	ASCM	No.		ent Contractor (9	9)				
						Gr Tech LLC						
Street Address						Street Address						
						576 Valley Rd	112470700000					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip (Code					
						Wayne, NJ 074	70					
Project Manager for Monitoring	g Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
						973-638-1777	p.5.c.5=================================	01127				
Start Date (10)	8				ite (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor					
	_ ()7_ /	16	/	15	Envirovision C	onsultants,Inc					
Occupancy Status During Aba	tement (Chec	k only c	ne)			Street Address						
□ Facility Closed/Vacated Du						20-21 Wagarav	v Road, Bldg .#	35 E				
Abatement Performed Outs	side of Normal	Facility	Hour	s - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip (
Time of Abatement:	P	IVI/	FIVI_		_AM	Fair Lawn, NJ	07410					
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)					Clean	up and decontam	ination with negative	press	sure		
		ズ Re	navati	0.0		Full Co	ntainment with No closure	egative Pressure				
2 160 sf or 260 lf		De				Mini-Er Gloveb	ag Procedure	Tent with Negative	Press	sure		
								on-Friable Procedu		ı		
		200	Locat						Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location of	dal (ACM)	A-17-27-1	lorma	lly ely by		Description			Z	Z	ш	Ш
Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED			intena			stos Containing M ., thermal systems		Amount (Specify	em	Repair	าса	olo
IN Facility		Cus		Staff?	(1.0	surfacing, VA		SIF or LF)	Removal	3	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		-	(12)	_	-	other miscellan	eous)		_		ate	(0)
		Yes	No	N/A				ļ .				
Basement				\boxtimes	Transite	pipe		5 LF				
First floor			П	\boxtimes	Transite			15 LF	П	П		П
1 1131 11001					Transite	Pibe		13 131		1		분
										Ш	Ш	
Name of Registered Waste Ha	auler		NJ	DEP Wast	e Hauler ID No.	Cubic Yards of Wa	ste Name of Reg	istered Landfill				
Gr Tech LLC			(00337	85	TBD	T.R.R.F. In	0				
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State				Y. 3 - 1 - 1	
Wayne, NJ 07470						TBD		DΛ				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Titl	ρ				Signature	Tullytown,		ate			
						Oignature	Teute Wen.	0				
N.Jevtic	Ow	ner				/	rewic went	07	/06/2	115		

CK 1388

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

07/01/2015			Name of Erin Y	f Building (oung	Owner/(Operator	(2)	EIS JUL	-9	AH 8:	48				
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation	- 1	Street A 399 M	^{ddress} onmouth	Stree	et	Ð	23_ ;[*]]	010	an Ji	ROL				
DEP Amend	ment #	- 1		ite, Zip Coi Vindsor)									
X DOH X DCA Justifica Cancel			Name of Erin Y	f Contact oung					Tel	ephone	Numb	er			
			FACI	LITY INFO	RMAT	ION					-				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is N/A	Taking Place (3)						Туре	of Facility School (K-							
Street Address 898 US 1								Subchapte Other (i.e. petc.)	8 (Oth			ouild	lings,	home	es,
City (5) Avanel								re Feet	# of	f Floors		6:	dg. A	ge	
County (6) Middlesex				Code (7) USE ONLY)	-		Curre	ent Use (Pri Ce	or if bei	ng demo	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui Divine Environmental	ding Owner (8)		ASCN	No.	22			atement Co oint Contr			71-27				
Street Address 358 Broadway						Street	Addre								
City, State, Zip Code Newark NJ 07104						City, St	tate, Z	Zip Code NJ 07111						LL PARTY	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Chinyelu Oraegbunam			Telephoi	ne No. 33-9788		Teleph 973-3	one N	lo.		License 01238					
Start Date (10)	Schedule						10.10.000	HA Monitor		01236		_			
07/17/2015	08/17/1	5	.piotioii i	54(5 (11)		JLC E	Envir	onmenta							
Occupancy Status During Abatement			Orași ed a			Street / 30 W		ss 25th Stree	et						
Facility Closed/Vacated During E Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe:					_	City, St	tate, Z	ip Code NY 1000							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		11													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enovat emoliti				×	Mi	II Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro on-Exempte	e cedure			0.4000		Ω.	
	le	Locatio	on.						() () ()				en title year	ment	
Location of	N	ormall	у		De	scription	of						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACI TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mair	d Solel ntenan odial S (12)	ice/		os Con thermal surfa	taining M systems cing, VA miscellan	ateria insul T, or	ation,	(8	mount Specify or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									_		ite	е
Main Building		X		Buil	lt-up 8	& Bable	Roo	fing	60	00 SF		X	0105-11		
Main Building				\	/inyl A	Asbesto	s Tile	е	10	00 SF		X			
Boiler Room Building					Roofi	ng Flas	hing		30	00 SF		X			
Back Building						r Cover	ring			00 SF		X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1,000	JDEP W auler ID	E E	Cubic of Wa	Yards ste		Name of			dfill				
Newark Carting Inc		10/100	506		30			Tullytov		facility					
City, State Newark NJ 07102					Dispo	sal Date	1	City, Stat		A					
Completed by Emeka	Title Presid	lent			S	Signature	(me	89		Date 7/1/1	5			

(K 13.93

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(1/2 (2))										AS	38		
		NOT	lific ATI (Fursua	IDN OF	F New Jer ASBESTO AC 8:80 a	80 y 18 ABATE 10 12:12:	MENT		8	0	2015 JUL -	7.5	393
Date of Notification (1)			Name	of Bullo	ing Owne	r/Operator	(2)			501	6]
Agencies Notified Type Notifices			North	istar Er	vironme	ental Ser		4	7	C-	200		
. /pe nemoat	ion		Strea	t Addres	s	211121 001	A1000	ž .				-	<u> </u>
EPA Initial	2			ermont				. 1			0		
DOL Amende				State, Zi		-			ر و ملوال .	131	الق	-	- i-
⊠ Emergen	cy (Includi	ng	Clem	nont, N	J 08210		i.	1	TIMILA	M	-		j
DOH Justificati	(מכ			of Cont				F., :	Telepho	ne Num	her		1
				/ Katko			1	14	000			1	1
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	king Place	(3)	FA	CILITY	NFORMA	TION		* 5 7 500	_	8 8 9			1-
Building	•	1-1					Туре	of Facility	(4)		3	. "12	-
Street Address								School (K-	12)				
108 N. Vendome Avenue	- 1						M	other (i.e. tc.)	r 8 (Other that private & con	in K-12) Imercial	bulld	ings, ho	mes,
Margate, NJ County (6)			T				Squar	e Feet	# of Floo	rs	Bi	dg. Age	
Atlantic			County (STATE	y Code (7)		Currer	t Use (Pr	ior If being de	molishe	d)		_
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildir	a Owner /	R)		M No.					amo		80 7 00		
AET	S Aution (Ψ)							ntractor (9)			_	
Street Address		_	002	1		The M	ACK (Group, L	LC.				
222 Church Road						Street /							
City, State, Zip Code		-				1500 K	Ings	HWY N.	STE 209				
Bridgewater, NJ 08807						City, St							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Teleph	one No.		Cherry	HIII, N	NJ 0803					
Eric Houseknecht				6-1132)	Talepho				nse No.			
Start Date (10)	Schadu	led Co	mpletion	Date (1	1)	(877) 7	59 - N	AACK Monitor	0078	11			
7/7/15	2		7/12/1		.,								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch						Straet A	ddraag	roup, L	LÇ.				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No. Other - Describe:	Period of mai Facilit	Abate ty Hour	ment E			1	ings H	WY N.	STE 209				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					-	Cherry			1				
1000	<u> </u>					13.1.2.1.7	, thuy i w	0.000					_
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥180 sf or ≥280 if		Renova Demoil			- 11		Glove	Enclosure bad Proc	ont with Negat edure (*) and Non-Fr				
		s Local							A mile Molli-Li	IN COLUMN		atemer	nt
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	100	Norma ed Sole			Det	scription o	1				- 1015	Туре	**
TO BE ABATED	Ma	intena	nce/	Asbe	stos Cont	alning Mat	terial (A	RCM)	Amount			m	
In Facility . (13)	ÇUS	todial \$	Staff?	(11)	Surfac	systems in ping, VAT,	àr	n,	(Specify SF or LF)	3	2 3	Encapsulate	Enclosure
\/	-			1	other n	1 9¢ellanec	ous)	-	Q1 01 C1)	TO HOTA	Kepair	INSC	lose
	Yes	No	N/A							2	- =	8	a a
slab	$\perp \times$			V	et & ass	ociated	maeti		240 -/5		-	-	-
						4014104	II IBBU		210 s/f	- /	_	-	-
											-	-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauter		T N.	J DEP W	facto	Cubic	danu-							
ewark Carting			auler ID		of Was		N	iame of R	egistered Lan	dfill			
City, State						2.1	Cu	ımberla	nd Co./ BF	I/GR	O\A/s	/ TRI	⊋F
wark, NJ					Dispose		C	Ity, State			- 4 40	/ INI	VI_
Completed by	Title					12/15	Ne	wburg /	Imperial /	Morris	ville.	PA	
ike Cooper	Preside	ant			SH	in state	7/-	0		Date			
	1, 10,0101	911			- Land					7/8/15			-

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 7/2/2015					f Building C		Operator	(2)		Parks	CEI	1/1	-0	!		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress entral Pa	ark We	est		281	5 JUL	-7 /	AM .	R: #			
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendment Emergency		_	New Y	te, Zip Coo ork, NY		5		A5.	101	V6 1.	Ĭ	RA			
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	over the late of the second	- 1	Opper	f Contact ator					2	ephone	Numic	ber	_		
				FACI	LITY INFO	RMAT	ION									
Name of Facility Where Federal Pacific Ele			50	ciates,	Site)				of Facility (School (K-1 Subchapter	2)	er than h	<-12)				
207-215 Avenue L									Other (i.e. petc.)	rivate (& comme					es,
City (5) Newark, NJ 07105	i							Squar 5700	e Feet 00	1.5	f Floors		1	ldg. A 5 ye		
County (6) Essex County					Code (7) USE ONLY)				nt Use (Priot Wareh		~			nous	e)	
Name of Monitoring Firm ARCADIS US	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	No.				ement Cor Environm							
Street Address	ad Day 66						Street	Addres	s							
6723 Tow Path Ro	¥						City, S	tate, Zi	ick Drive p Code		э Б					
Syracuse, NY 132 Project Manager for Mor				Telepho	ne No.		The sections	dge, N	/ID 2107	'5	Licens	e No.	0			
Richard Price		Cabadula			47-3244	-11		796-7	200 IA Monitor		0119	4				
Start Date (10) 7/20/15		7/31/15	5	ipietion	Date (11)		EMS	L Ana	alytical, Ir	nc	8			A		
Occupancy Status Durin							William Company	Addres	s 130 Nor	th						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform							1000000		p Code							
Other – Describe:						_	1		son, NJ	08077	*					
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						-	7								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		ACCUPATION OF THE PERSON OF TH	enova emoliti				×	Min Glo	Containme	e cedure						
		lo lo	Locati	0.0			<u> </u>	1001	n-Exempted	1 () all	u Non-F	Habie			ement	
Location	n of	N	ormall	ly		De	scription	of				-		Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) <u>ATED</u> lity	Ma	d Solel intenar odial S (12)	nce/		os Con thermal surfa	taining M I systems cing, VA miscellan	faterial s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Roo	f	100	110	X		Built	up Roo	ofina			350		X			
Stack Si	Stack Siding						Metal		ting	9	9360		х			
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler	TN	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Registe	red Lan	dfill					
Services Transport			Н	auler ID W2117	No.	of Wa	ste		Minerva	- 5						
City, State New Castle, DE 19	720						sal Date eeded		City, Stat Wayne		, ОН				_	
Completed by		Title	Value Market			5	Signature	1				Date				
Eddie Waskiewicz		Proje	ct Ma	anager								7/2	/15			

11445

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LABOR NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Date of Notification (1)	Type of Notification					Building Owner/	Operator ((2)	7			
05/18/2015	Type of Notification							2013	i dii	, ^ -	1	
Agencies Notified	Type of	Notificati	on		Street Add	7-27-51 GIFE 1V				- *	11/2	16
(\EBA	/ Y \ Ir	nitial No	tification			oth Street		23				
	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2				City, State	, Zip Code					1.2	31)
					Macha	uulean NII			- 1-11	FAT	17	
(X) DOH				ina		wken, NJ			T-1 M			
() DCA				9	Name of O]	Tel. Num			
() DOA			56.50 12.50 m		NICK IVIA	KI			-	- 414	.5	
	1 / / 0	arrooma		ACILITY	INFORMA	TION						
Name of Facility Where Abateme	nt is Taking	Place (3			Type of Fa							
Residential Property					() Scho							
Street Address						hapter 8 (other						
57A 46th Street					(X) Othe	r (i.e. private	& comme	ercial bldgs., ho	mes, et	C.		
City (5)	County (6)		County Code	(7)		E 000	" (2	01.1	. 60	1	
Weehawken	Hudson		(State Use C	nly)	Sq. Feet:	5,000	# of Flo	ors <u>3</u>	Bldg.	Age <u>6(</u>	_	- 1
					Current I	Jse (if being d	emoliche	ad).				
Name of Manitoring Firm Hired by	Blda Owr	ner (8)	ASCM No	-		Contractor (9)	CHORSING	,u).			1100	
N/A	y Diag. Own	101					Enviro	onmental Sol	utions	Inc		
					Street Add		LIIVII	Jimionan Doi	ations	, IIIO.		
N/A						udson Avei	1110					
					City State,		iuc					
N/A							007					
						City, NJ 07	067		1.11	N		
S	irm Teler	phone Nu	mber	Ī	Telephone					ense N	umper	
N/A					(201)32				10	1124		
Scheduled Start Date (10)	8 V (1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			(11)	ISES, Inc	SHA Monitor						
05/18/2015	Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number sled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (05/22/2015)											
Occupancy Status During Abaten	nent (Check	conly one	<u>e)</u>		Street Add	2//						
() Facility Closed/Vacated Du	ring Entire I	Period of	Abatement		3300 H	udson Avei	nue					
(X) Other - Describe:	ide of North	iai i aciii	y i louis -	8	City State	, Zip Code						-
Work area in unoccupied base	ement and	unoccu	pied 1st floo	r		City, NJ 07	127					
during abatement					Omon	Jily, 143 07	007					
	oply)	(Demolition		(X	Renovation						
		•			E 8							
() Minor Project (< 25 SF	or < 10 L	F ACM)						th Negative Pre	essure			
() Small Project (>25 <16	SO SF or >	10 <260	LF ACM)			Mini-Enclos		-				
(X) Large Project (>160 SF	or > 260	LF ACM			(.	Glove-bag F		e and Non-Friable	Proced	ura		
Location of Ashestos	le I neat	ion Norm	hael I vile		Descri	otion of ACM	pieu () a	Amount		bateme	nt Type	
Containing Material (ACM)				(systems insulat	tion,	(Specify SF or			., .,,,,,	
To be Abated in Facility (13)	Cust	odial Staf	f? (12)	surfa	cing, VAT, o	r other miscella	neous.)	LF)	-		ш	m
	VEC	NO	NIA						Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosura
	YES	NO	N/A						104	paii	sul	nsc
								ĺ	<u> </u>	-	810	e,
Decement			1 Y	TOID	ipe and Duc	t Insulation		~ 275 L. FT.	-			
Basement			^	1317	ipe and Duc	instiation		2/52.11.				
Basement			X	Ceilin	g Surfacing			~750 SQ. FT.				
				011/07	o (")			100 00 55	-			
1 st Floor bedroom			X	9'X9	floor tile			~130 SQ. FT.				
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJDEP	Waste Hauler	ID#		Cubic Yards o	of Waste	Name of Reg. L	andfill		30° / O 7 . 3	
NEWARK CARTING		04509	Trans.			15		IESI BETHL	EHEM !	LAND	FILL	
City, State				Disp.	Date			City, State	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	100000000		
369 Raymond Blvd., News	ark, NJ 0	7105	6		2/2015	\cap		BETHLEHE	M, PA	18015	,	
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			Signa		(/		Date				
				4	AM	1 ~X		05/10/202				1
David Camacho	Proje	ct Supe	ervisor	0	MYIV	0		05/18/2015				

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12-120)

Check No. <u>2636</u>

Date of Notification (1)							g Owner/Operator		261-					
July 01, 2015	Ily 01, 2015 ency Notified EPA DOL DOH DOCA Type Notification Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Training Home For Boys - Chaple eet Address ravel Hill & Spotswood Roads y (5) amesburg unty (6) iddlesex me of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner nvironmental Connection, Inc. reet Address 20 North Warren Street y, State, Zip Code renton, NJ 08608 oject Manager for Monitoring Firm olly Jones art Date (10) Scheduled Cornection, Inc. scupancy Status During Abatement (Check only July 31, 20 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Other - Describe: ope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 If					ept. of	Law & Public	Safety, Juve			sic	n		
Agency Notified	Type Notification Type Notification Type Notification Type Notification Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Training Home For Boys - Chaple eet Address Favel Hill & Spotswood Roads (5) Immesburg Unty (6) Iddlesex The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Invironmental Connection, Inc. To North Warren Street Type Notification Type Notification Intial Amended Amendment # Emergency (including justification) Cancellation To Be ABATED IN Facility (13)				Street A	Address			6	Y EMI				
ПЕВА	☑ Initial				1001	Spruce	Street, Suite	202	7.4	* 50 L	ÿ:	713		
BOEP Not required our State Reg. 10-2004					City, Sta	ate, Zip (Code		8 ()					
☑ DOL					Trent	on, NJ	08625			M	1. 2,			
⊠ DOH			}		Name o	f Contac	t		Telephone Nun	nber	- 7			
□ DCA					Mike	Preisig	1							
					FACIL	ITY INF	ORMATION							
Name of Facility Where	Abatemen	t is Taking Place	e (3)	-				Type of Facility	(4)					
			- (-/					☐ School (K-12						
	e i di be	ys - Onapic						☐ Subchapter	Other than K-12	2)				
		Danda							ivate & commercia	al building	gs,			
	tswood	Roads						homes, etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.	Age			-
City (5)									2	1898				
Jamesburg								4,596	<u> </u>				_	_
County (6)					County ONLY)	Code (7) (STATE USE		rlor if being demol	isiieu)				
Middlesex								Chapel						_
Name of Monitoring Fir	m Hired by	Building Owner	A.	SCM	No.			nent Contractor (
[≜] nvironmental C	onnectio	on, Inc.	0	030			B&N&K Res	toration Co.,	Inc.					
Street Address							Street Address							
120 North Warren	Street						223 Randol	ph Avenue						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip	Code						
Trenton, NJ 0860	8						Clifton, NJ	07011						
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Fi	rm	Tele	ephor	ne No.		Telephone No.		License No.					
Rolly Jones	oject Manager for Monitoring Firm						973-478-468	31	00120					
Start Date (10)		Scheduled Cor	mpletio	n Da	te (11)		Name of OSHA							
July 13, 2015		July 31, 20	15				McCabe En	vironmental	Services, L.L.	c.				
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatem	ent (Check only	one)				Street Address							
☑ Facility Classed (/acc	tod During	Entire Period of	Ahate	ment			Control of the Contro	Brook Avenu	е					
☐ Abatement Performs	ed Outside	of Normal Facili	ty Hou	rs			City, State, Zip	Code						
☐ Other - Describe:							Lyndhurst,	NJ 07071-19	98					
Scope of Work (Check	all that app	oly)					□ E!!	Containment wit	h Negative Pressu	re				
⊠ > 3 sf or > 3 lf					⊠ Ren	ovation		-Enclosure	ii negative i recou					
□ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf					☐ Dem	olition	☐ Glov	vebag Procedure	d Non-Friable Pro	cadure				
							⊠ NOI	i-Exempled () an	d Noti-Friable Fre	CCGGGC	A	bate	eme	nt
				ocat					V			Ту	ре	_
Loca	ition of			ormal I Sole	ly by		Description						_	
	•	al (ACM)	Mair	ntena	ncel		stos Containing N		Amount (Specify		Z.	-	Enc	En
			3,732	ustodi Staff?		(1.6	surfacing, VA		SF or LF		me	Repair	aps	Enclosure
10.500000			33	(12)			other miscellar	neous)			Removal	a:	Encapsulate	ure
7.5				200.00	T	-							Ф	
			Yes	No	N/A	-14	·			100 st		1		
Roof	Roof						tomeric coatii	19		.00 3				-
									+	-	-	-		
											-	-		-
								1						
	Name of Registered Waste Hauler						Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regi	stered Landfill					
	B&N&K Restoration Co., Inc.,						waste 1	Tri-State	Transfer Asso	ciates	, In	c.		
	er Assoc	iates, Inc.	12		/ 2A4			City, State						
City, State		107					Disposal Date 07/15/2015 -	Waynesb	ura OH					
Clifton, NJ 0701	1 / Bron						07/24/2015	waynesb	uig, Oil	Date				
Completed by		Title		NL!			Signature	111		7/1/2	01	5		
G Roger Woodn	nan	Waynesbu	ITQ. L	/ [///			11116	,	500		



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12-120)

Check No.

No Fee - PA Project

				-			0 10	(0)				-//		
and the second s							g Owner/Operator	200		t %	-			
				_			NJ, Newark L	iberty Intern	ational Airpor	Ţ, ·	4		-	
Agency Notified	Type Notification	n			120000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address ling 12	5			43	9	9,	-	
□ EPA	☐ Initial			-		tate, Zip				877		ن	e e	
DOL Not required per Same Heig. TUZUM			300 may 100 may	ark, NJ				1			3/	5		
	☐ Emergency	(including		H		of Contac			Telephone Nur	nher			77	برق
						h Cam			Totophone Ivan				1 20	
				_	•		ORMATION		, , , , , , ,	7.70			16	
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Tak	ing Place	(3)		17101		07(1117) 77011	Type of Facility	(4)					
Lorent contractor and the				Vo.	07			Lancon	(a) 52 (a)					
	orriational / t	port		-	-			☐ School (K-12	2) 3 (Other than K-1 :	2)				
	d Adjacent	to Parki	ing L	ot l	P07				rivate & commerci		gs,			
City (5)			2.00-			Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.	Age	•				
Newark								N/A	N/A	N/A				
County (6)				Т	County	Code (7) (STATE USE	Current Use (P	rlor if being demo	lished)				
Essex					ONLY)		,	Storage Ya						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Type Notification Initial			CM	No.	-	Name of Abaten	nent Contractor (-
(0)	57		N	ΙΑ				storation Co.,						
Street Address							Street Address					-		-
	om 236						223 Randoli	nh Avenue						
	0111 200						City, State, Zip (1112			-
EPA						Clifton, NJ (
			Teler	ohor	ne No.		Telephone No.		License No.					-
	3				24-689	8	973-478-468	31	00120					
	Sched	uled Com					Name of OSHA	Monitor						
I was a second and the second and the second	1 0000						McCabe En	vironmental s	Services, L.L.	C.				
							Street Address							
Mari Mi Arab Basi Mari							464 Valley E	Brook Avenue	9					
							City, State, Zip C							
☐ Other - Describe:							Lyndhurst,	NJ 07071-199	8					
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)							0 - 4 - 1 4 - 24	N	32				
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 If					⊠ Ren	ovation		Containment witr -Enclosure	Negative Pressu	re				
☐ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf					☐ Dem	olition	□ Glov	rebag Procedure	d blass Faiable Das					
							⊠ Non-	-Exempted (*) and	d Non-Friable Pro	cedure	A	bate	me	nt
			Is Lo	mal								Ту		
			Used S				Description							
			Maint				stos Containing M ., thermal systems		Amount (Specify		R	77	Enc	En
				todi aff?		(surfacing, VA7	T, or	SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	apsı	Enclosure
(13)			(12)			other miscellane	eous)			val	air	Encapsulate	ure
			00	No	N/A								w	
CHIRP Storage Yard Adjace	ent to Parking Lo		Ž	NU	INA	Trans	site pipe			56 In ft	X			
			_											
			\top											
Name of Registered Wast	te Hauler		NJDE	P V	Vaste H	auler	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill					
			ID No				Waste	Grows North	Landfill / Grand	Central	Lan	dfill		
	racting, inc.		187	43			6	(Friable) (No	n-Friable)			
							Disposal Date 07/27/2015 -	City, State						
		ton, NJ	0701	4-1	312		08/31/2015	Morrisville	, PA / Penn A		Α	-		
The state of the s							Signature	1/1/		Date	045			
G. Roger Woodman	1 Proi	ect Man	ager				/////			7/1/20	U15			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12-120)

Check No.

N/A - PA NY&NJ Project

Date of Notification (1)				T	Name o	f Building	g Owner/Operator	(2) 2615	er.	7				
July 01, 2015					PA of	NY &	NJ, Port News	ark Marine te	rminal _o	-				
Agency Notified	Type N	lotification				Address	8	26 4	. Att 1	9: 3 ₄₃				
	F2 1-141	2)			Goeth	nals Br	idge, 2777 Go	ethal Road.,	North	34				
EPA Not equival per State Reg. 10-2004	☐ Ame					ate, Zip (- 99			
⊠ DOL	Am	endment #			State	n Islan	d, NY 10303-8	3413		W.				
☑ DOH		ergency (including ification)			Name o	of Contac	t		Telephone Nun	nber				
□ DCA		cellation			Jame	s Mass	sett		110-000					
					FACIL	ITY INFO	ORMATION							
Name of Facility Where	Ahateme	nt is Taking Place	(3)		171012			Type of Facility	(4)					
Goethals Bridge -				no.										
-	IAGAA D	ersey side or	ומי	g c				☐ School (K-12	2) 8 (Other than K-1 2	2)				
Street Address	Name	h (Office Lea	-4:					Other (i.e. p	rivate & commercia		gs,			
777 Goethal Road	., Nort	n (Oπice Loca	TIOI	1)				homes, etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.	Δαρ			
City (5)			1000	-				63000 N 00000000000000000000000000000000		2.50 0.000				
Staten Island, NY	10303-	8413 / Perth A	mbo					440,758	1	87 +	/-			
County (6)					County ONLY)	Code (7)) (STATE USE	Current Use (P	rlor if being demol	ished)				
Middlesex					ONLT)			Bridge						
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired b	y Building Owner	A	SCM	No.			nent Contractor (
A of NY & NJ			I	I/A			B&N&K Res	toration Co.	, Inc.					
Street Address							Street Address							
241 Erie Street, R	oom 23	36					223 Randoli	oh Avenue						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip 0	Code						
Jersey City, NJ 07	7310						Clifton, NJ (7011						
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring _. F	irm	Tele	phor	ne No.		Telephone No.		License No.					
Uday Mehta			20	1-59	5-488	1	973-478-468	1	00120					
Start Date (10)		Scheduled Com	pletio	n Da	te (11)		Name of OSHA	Monitor						
July 20, 2015		October 31,	201	5			McCabe En	vironmental	Services, L.L.	C.				
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abater	ment (Check only	one)				Street Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat	ed Durin	a Entire Period of	∆ hate	ment				Brook Avenu	е					
☐ Abatement Performed	d Outside	of Normal Facility	Hour	'S			City, State, Zip (Code						
☑ Other - Describe: N	on fria	ble exterior w	ork				Lyndhurst,	NJ 07071-19	98					
Scope of Work (Check a	III that ap	ply)						Containment wit	h Negative Pressu	re.				
□ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf					☐ Ren	ovation	☐ Mini	-Enclosure	ir Regative i ressu	10				
≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf					☐ Dem	olition		ebag Procedure	d Non-Friable Pro	cedure				
							X NON	-Exempled () an	d Non-i Habie i 10	ocaaro	A	bate	me	nt
				ocati								Ту	ре	
Locati			Used				Description						_	
Asbestos-Containi	_	ial (ACM)		tena			stos Containing M ., thermal systems		Amount (Specify		R	য়া	Enc	En
TO BE A				stodi Staff?		(1.6	surfacing, VA		SF or LF		me	Repair	aps	Enclosure
(1:				(12)			other miscellan	eous)			Removal	air	Encapsulate	ure
		-	1		T	1							Ф	
	Yes						ita nina		1/	00 In ft	V			
NJ Bridge Deck S	_			uans	site pipe		1-9	oo m n						
			-											
					Naste H		101111	N	-4					
Name of Registered Wa	Name of Registered Waste Hauler						Cubic Yards of Waste		stered Landfill					
Two Brothers Co	ntracti	ng, Inc.	1	695			Waste 07/21/2015 - 11/15/2015	Grand Ce	ntral Sanitary	Landfi	II			
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State						
Clifton, NJ 07014								Penn Arg	yl, PA					
Completed by		Title					Signature	1/		Date				
G. Roger Woodm	an	Project Mai	nage	r			1.1/1/	10		7/1/2	01)		